
Mostly Y12 Year 13 External

Thurs 30 March

Mon 24 April

Tues 25 April Btec L3 Business (prep) 3 hrs

Wed 26 April

Thurs 27 April Btec L3 Business (prep) 3 hrs

Fri 28 April

Mon 1 May EYE unit 9 - 11

EYE unit 9 - 11

Wed 3 May EYE unit 9 - 11

Btec L3 Business 3 hrs

Thurs 4 May

Fri 5 May

Mon 8 May

Wed 10 May

Thurs 11 May

Friday 12 May Bi06X EMPA 1 hr 15m CIE English 9695/31

Mon 15 May

Geology F791 1 hr  PSYA1  1 hr 30m

Unit 1 Fundamentals of IT 1 hr 30m

Tues 16 May

Film FM2 2 hr 30m Geography F761 1 hr 30m

SCLY1 1 hr  Law G151 2 hr

Wed 17 May

H&SC F910 1 hr 30m

G001 Food 1 hr 30m

4751 Maths  1hr 30m

4762 Maths 1 hr 30m

6663 Maths 1 hr 30m

Thurs 18 May G322 Media 2 hr AS Business 7131/1 1 hr 30m

Unit 1 Digital Media 2 hrs

Friday 19 May 4755 Maths Further 1 hr 30m Geography F762 1 hr 30m

6667 FP1 Maths 1 hr 30 m Law G152 1 hr  

CIE 9695/41 2 hr

Mon 22 May Classics F382 1 hr 30m Chinese 6CN0201 2 hr 30m

Geology F792 1 hr 45m

Product Design F521 1 hr

Tues 23 May 6PE01 1 hr 30m

GERM 1 2hr

AS Physics 7407/1 1 hr 30m

Wed 24 May 4766 Maths 1 hr 30m

G002 Food 1 hr 30m

6664 Core Maths 1 hr 30m

Thurs 25 May Music Tech 6MT0201 1 hr 45m

Friday 26 May AS Business 7131/2 1 hr 30m

Tues 2 May

May

AS re-sit French Oral

Half Term

Performing Arts all day

Summer Exams 

2017

am pm

Sixth Form

Morning exams begin at 9.00, afternoon exams begin at 1.15pm

9Tues

A Level Art and Photography all day

A Level Art and Photography all day

A Level Art and Photography all day

A Level Graphics all day

A Level Graphics all day

Product Design D&T F521 All day 6 hrs

A Level Graphics all day

A2 French and German orals

A2 and AS PE Practicals
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Summer Exams 

2017

am pm

Mon 5 June Politics 6GP01 1 hr 20m Geography F763 2 hr 30m

Classics F383 1 hr 30m

FREN 1 2 hr

Tues 6 June WJEC Food Science 1 hr 45m Economics 1 2 hrs

Geology F794 1h

Wed 7 June 4752 Maths 1 hr 30m PSYA3 1 hr 30m

4772 Maths 1 hr 30 m Psychology  7182 2 hrs

G325 Media 2 hr

Thurs 8 June 6GP02 1 hr 20m

Geol F795 1 hr 45m

Sociology 7192 Paper 1 2 hrs

AS Physics Paper 2 1 hr 30m

Friday 9 June Film FM4 2 hr 45m Geography F764 1 hr 30m

History 1 option H 2 hr 30m

F524 Product Design 1 2 hr 30m

Mon 12 June Business 7132/1 2 hr

Gov & Pol 6GP03 1 hr 30m

Biology 7402/1 2 hr

BIOL4 1 hr 30m

Tues 13 June Economics 7136/2 2 hr

Criminal Law G153 2 hrs

Chem: Periodic Table 2 hrs 15m

Wed 14 June 4771 Maths 1 hr 30m PSYA4 2 hrs

4767 Maths 1 hr 30m Psychology 7182/2 2 hrs

H&SC F920 1 hr 30m

6677 Maths 1 hr 30m

Maths MPC3 1 hr 30m

Thurs 15 June Modelling Physics 2 hr 15m Sociology 7192/2 2 hrs

English Lang & Lit 7707/1 3 hr

English Lit 7717/1A 2 hr 30m

Friday 16 June 6PE03 2 hr 4761 Maths 1 hr 30m

GERM 3 2 hr 30m 4758/01 Maths 1 hr 30m

History 7042/2E 2 hr 30m 6689/01 1 hr 30m

Comp Science 7517/1A 2 hr 30m 6678/01 1 hr 30m

6CN0301 2 hr 45m

Criminal Law G154 1 hr 30m

Mon 19 June Chem: Synthesis 2 hr 15m Economics 7136/3 2 hrs

Business 7132/2 2 hr

FREN3 2 hr 30m

Tues 20 June BIOL5 2 hr 15m Sociology 7192/3 2 hrs

7402/2 Biology 2 2 hr Classics F390 Virgil 2 hrs

4753 Maths 1 hr 30m 6665 Maths 1 hr 30m

Gov & Pol 6GP04 1 hr 30m

Wed 21 June Food G004 1 hr 30m

Exploring Physics 2 hr 15m

Thurs 22 June English Lang and Lit 2 2 hr 30 m Psychology 7812/3 2 hrs

English Literature 2 3 hr

Computer Science 2 hr 30 m

Friday 23 June 4754 Maths 2 hr 30m Business 7132/3 2 hr

Class Civ F389 2  hrs

6690/01 1 hr 30m

6666/01 Maths 1 hr 30m

Mon 26 June 7402/3 Biology 3 2 hr 4756 Maths 1 hr 30m

6684\01 Maths 2 hr

Tues 27 June Chem: Unified Chemistry 1 hr 30m

Wed 28 June 4798/01 Maths (1 candidate)

Thurs 29 June Unified Physics 1 hr 30m
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